
Friday

  Octagon  Loxleys  Sleeping Venue 2    

20:00
       

20:00
 

       

21:00
 

GloryStrokes

     
21:00

 

  

Janiveer

    

22:00
     

22:00
 

      

23:00
     

23:00
 

  
Minnie Moosika

    

24:00
   

 
 

24:00
 

       

1:00
     

Late Night Session

 
1:00

 

       

2:00
      

2:00
 

       

Saturday

Work-
shops

Times
   Octagon  Loxley's  

St. 

Andrews
 Firth Hall  

Meeting 

Room 1
 Foundry  Fusion 1  Fusion 2  

Brook 

Hill Hall
 

University 

Arms
 

Morris

Tour
   

  
09:00

 

Display 

Ceilidh 

Rehearsa 
(sign-up)

                     
09:00

 

09:00

to

10:15

     
Breton 

Singing & 

Dance

     

Rapper

 

Mumming

 

Fiddle

 

Playford

      

 
10:00

                 
10:00

 

                   

10:25

to

11:40

 
11:00

  

Beginners' 
Scottish

 

Salsa 
Rueda

   

Harmony 
Singing

 

Longsword

 

Calling 1

 

Sheffield 
Tunes

 

Appalachian

   

 

 
11:00

 

                

 
12:00

              
12:00

 

11:50 

to

13:05

    

Swing

 

Argentine 

Tango

   

Pilates

 

Beginners' 

Ceilidh

 

Dance 4 

All

 

Scandinavian 

Dance Tunes

 

Clog

 

Songwriting

   

 
13:00

              
13:00

 

                

  
14:00

 

Display 
Ceilidh

                    
14:00

 

14:00

to

15:15

   

Sheffield 

Carols

     

Storytelling

   
Pole 

Dancing 

(sign-up)

 

Music 4 All

   

Melodeon

   

 
15:00

                
15:00

 

                   

  
16:00

      

Spiers

& Boden

+ 

Crucible

             

 

 
16:00

 

16:15
to

17:35

    

Molly

 

Roaring 

'20s 

  

Calling 2

       

American 

Flatfooting

 

Macedonian 

Music

   

 
17:00

 
(In Bar)

Slow and

Steady 

Tune 

Session

              
17:00

 

                 

17:40

to

18:55

 
18:00

  

Contra

 

Bollywood 

Dance

   

International 

Song

       

Intermediate 

Scottish

    
18:00

 

               

Storytelling 

Session

    

 
19:00

                  
19:00

 

           

AGM

             

  
20:00

                      
20:00

 

     

Vertical 

Expression

 

Triple 

Scotch

                

  
21:00

 

Gloworms

                  
21:00

 

                      

  
22:00

                   
22:00

 

                      

  
23:00

                   
23:00

 

                         

  
24:00

                      
24:00

 

   

The 

Grinders' 

Misfortune 

Society

                      

  
01:00

        Sleep Venue 2              
01:00

 

          

Late Night 

Session

              

  
02:00

                     
02:00

 

                         

  
03:00

                      
03:00

 

                         



Sunday

Work-

shops

Times

   Foundry  
Fusion 

1
 Fusion 2  Loxley's  

Brook Hill 

Hall
 

University 

Arms
 

Satpal 

Ram
   

  
09:00

               
09:00

 

                  

  
10:00

               
10:00

 

10:00

to

11:15

  Survivors' 

Scratch 

Band 

Workshop

 

Scandi 

Dance

 
Shape 

Note 

Singing

 

Macedonian 

Dance

 

Border 

Morris

   

Massage 

Therapy

  

 
11:00

         
11:00

 

           

11:30

to

12:45

 
12:00

 Survivors'
Scratch 

Band 

Sound 

Check

 

French 

Dance

 

Belly 

Dancing

 

Live Sound 

Engineering

 

Cotswold 

Morris

 
Playing 

for 

Dancing

 

Sock 

Monsters

 
12:00

 

          

 
13:00

        
13:00

 

   

Survivors' 
Ceilidh

(led by

Trinculo)

              

  
14:00

              
14:00

 

                 

  
15:00

              
15:00

 

                 

  
16:00

              
16:00

 

                  


